

To nominate a candidate for the Playhouse Honours award please fill in the following information and complete a written submission of no more than two (2) pages describing the reasons you feel that your nominee should be considered for The Playhouse Honours.

An emphasis should be placed on the **accumulated contributions** of individuals over a period of time and consideration should be given to the **local legacy** and impact of the nominee on **community life** and **the performing arts**.

Date:	
To the selection committee:	
I/we hereby nominate	to receive The Playhouse Honours.
Nominator:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Signature:	

You may attach additional information such as letters of support, materials, testimonials, etc. to your submission.

Return to:

The Playhouse Honours Selection Committee

Fredericton Playhouse 686 Queen Street Fredericton, NB E3B 1C2

or

Email: lesandra@theplayhouse.ca

Fredericton Playhouse Inc. is a charitable non-profit organization that manages a 709-seat live performance venue in downtown Fredericton. It provides facilities and services to local, regional, national and international clients to stage live performance events for the benefit of the greater Fredericton region. It provides these services on behalf of the City of Fredericton, who is responsible for the Playhouse as a community asset.